
Team Manager Team cell no. e-mail Coach Asst Coach

Leslie Pelinka U11 B 06 Bayern Black 915-1432 lpelinka@gmail.com Porter Garrison-Terry Mak Lindquist

Dusty Cooper U11 B 06 Bayern Red 953-6366 djcooper3@yahoo.com Porter Garrison-Terry Tommy Erickson

Erica Daley U11 B 06 Bayern White(503) 680-9583 erica.daley0629@gmail.com Daniel Kahler Giu Atlanasio

Aparna Sundar U11 B 06 Bayern Gray 409-8333 aparnasundar@hotmail.com Daniel Kahler Giu Atlanasio/Finn

Samantha Cockerill U11 G 06 Arsenal Black 321-3912 sq_cockerill@hotmail.com Joe Beeler Graham Hatten

Mark Ensminger U11 G 06 Arsenal Red  (949) 677-2006 ensmingercrew@gmail.com Joe Beeler Graham Hatten

Sarah Bascom U12 B 05 Marseille Black 228-4657 sarahkbascom@yahoo.com Bryn Dennehy Ian Malony

Heidi Koch U12 B 05 Marseille Red 543-8602 heidik82@yahoo.com Marcelo Alves Ian Malony

Luke Ferrell U12 B 05 Marseille White 285-6820 lukeferrell@icloud.com Tommy Ericson Daley Stevens

Cass Tocher U12 G 05 Chelsea Black 206-7308 cass11875@yahoo.com Sebastian Trickett Haley Jaros

Kelli Roberts U12 G 05 Chelsea Red 913-7824 kbrown0509@gmail.com Haley Jaros Emilee Morgan

Jennifer Rea U13 B 04 Santos Black 517-5433 jenhatrea@gmail.com Conner Cappelletti Daley Stevens

Kyle Rimbey U13 B 04 Santos Red 870-2301 fatmilo@comcast.net Luke Connolly Graham Hatten

Flo Hoskinson U13 G 04 Akers Black 517-3790 fhoskinson@gmail.com Manny Martins Mecca Ray-Rouse

Summer Highfill U13 G 04 Akers Red 521-2956 summerhighfill@yahoo.com Sam Engle Kesy Platt

Kathy Morgan U14 G 03 Lyon Black 915-8085 kmorgan83@comcast.net Jurgen Ruckaberle Brenna Leech

Debbi Heinrich U14 G 03 Lyon Red 285-7353 teacherheinrich@comcast.net Aurelio Jacinto Brian Roach

Paul Adkins U14 B 03 Ajax Black 654-7686 adkins.p@gmail.com Gabriel Hernandez Edgar Gomez

Tristin Beach U14 B 03 Ajax Red 954-4740 tristin.lcusa@gmail.com Mikey Latteri Loren Hill

Robyn LaVassuer U15 G 02 Force Black 606-2281 rlavassaur@summitfunding.net Bryn Dennehy ShayLee Miner

Amanda Adames U15 G 02 Force Red 337-2409 ngcc.Adams@gmail.com Phil Larsen ShayLee Miner

Andrea Wallace U15 B 02 Dortmund Black 580-2765 ourgang2114@yahoo.com Kevin Wickart Nate Jaqua

Toni Cleland U16 G  01 Cypress Black 525-2337 tonilcleland@gmail.com  Joe Beeler Haley Jaros

Amanda Reed U16 B  01 Valencia Black 514-2460 happymamax2@comcast.net  Gabriel Hernandez Inaki Gonzalo

Charity Aguirre U16 B  01 Valencia Red  214-6363 charitya06@yahoo.com Marcelo Alves Giu Atlanasio

Kellie Shelton U17 G  00 Sol Black 953-7058 kellie_or@msn.com Erica Jensen Mecca Ray-Rouse

Bob Hourigan U17 G  00 Sol Red        (906) 241-4795 bobhourigan@yahoo.com Brian Roach M. Weber

Bethani Mayberry U17 B 00 Rovers Black 232-5342 bmamaberry@gmail.com Gabriel Hernandez Edgar Gomez

Cindy Boettcher U18 G 99 Athletica Black 913-0856 cindyboettcher@comcast.net Jurgen Ruckaberle Luke Connolly

Kristina Richards U19 G 98 Storm            (910) 624-1745 kristina.richards77@gmail.com Bryn Dennehy M. Weber

Cristal Bollinger U19 B  98 Liverpool 915-4155 Cristal_bollinger@symantec.com Conner Cappelletti Sam Engle
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